BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

RECEIVE UPDATE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CAPITAL FACILITY PROJECT RECOMMENDED FOR PROPOSITION 1 INFRASTRUCTURE
RD . BOND ROUND 2 GRANT FUNDING, AUTHORIZE AND ADOPT A RESOLUTION TO APPLY FOR THE GRANT FUNDS, AND DIRECT THE

BOA LETTER TITLE: DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES TO EXPLORE THE FEASIBILITY OF A PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP MODEL (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Attachment A: ARESOLUTION OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
ATTACHMENTS: AUTHORIZING APPLICATION TO AND PARTICIPATION IN THE BEHAVIORAL

HEALTH CONTINUUM INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM (“BHCIP”)
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Behavioral Health Services
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Caroline Smith

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:52AM PDT
caroline.smith@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nadia Privara

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:50AM PDT
Nadia.Privara@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Liberty Donnelly

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:51AM PDT
liberty.donnelly@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Giang Meyers

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:55AM PDT
Giang.Meyers@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Gregor

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:52AM PDT
Andrew.Gregor@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-10-13 11:57AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




